Rik Kowall, Supervisor Anthony L. Noble, Clerk Mike Roman, Treasurer



Trustees Scott Ruggles Liz Fessler Smith Andrea C Voorheis Michael Powell

SPECIAL TOWNSHIP BOARD MEETING

LOCATION: 7527 HIGHLAND ROAD, WHITE LAKE - ANNEX BOARD ROOM TUESDAY, NOVEMBER 28, 2023 – 6:00 PM

White Lake Township | 7525 Highland Rd | White Lake, MI 48383 | Phone: (248) 698-3300 | www.whitelaketwp.com

AGENDA

- 1. CALL TO ORDER
- 2. PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE
- 3. ROLL CALL
- 4. APPROVAL OF AGENDA
- 5. PUBLIC COMMENT

6. PRESENTATION

A. DEVELOPMENT PLAN AND TAX INCREMENT FINANCING PLAN FOR THE WHITE LAKE TOWNSHIP CORRIDOR IMPROVEMENT AUTHORITY

7. PUBLIC HEARING

A. TO HEAR PUBLIC COMMENT ON THE DEVELOPMENT PLAN AND TAX INCREMENT FINANCING PLAN FOR THE WHITE LAKE TOWNSHIP CORRIDOR IMPROVEMENT AUTHORITY

8. NEW BUSINESS

A. RESOLUTION #23-040; APPROVING THE WHITE LAKE TOWNSHIP CORRIDOR IMPROVEMENT AUTHORITY DEVELOPMENT AND TAX INCREMENT FINANCING PLAN

9. ADJOURNMENT